JBL Jump Fest 2020

KoSice 10.09.2020

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 26. 12. 2024 o 13:53

(129) 60m - Minipripravka dievcata (2014-2013)

#  Sté.

w w NN NN DN R

Pocet pretekarov: 7

Meno

VAJDOVA Tereza
CERNA Emma
HRABOVECKA Barbora
JANOKOVA Mia Méria
VARGA Christina
DEVECKOVA Viktéria
MILFAIT Eli Anna

Start: 10.09.2020 14:20

Nar.

2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013

Klub / Krajina SB

Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.

MSK Vranov nad Toplou
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Dukla Praha

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015
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